
Drinks Menu
චියර්ස්



Hot Drinks
Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Iced Coffee

£2.50
£3.50
£2.75
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.50
£3.00

Breakfast Tea
Decaff Tea
Peppermint Tea
Green Tea
Fruit Tea
Ceylon Tea
Ginger Tea

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£3.10

Please Ask for Dairy Free Milk

SPIRITS
House
Single: £3.00 
Double: £4.50

Vodka
Gin
White rum
Malibu
Amaretto
Brandy 
Whiskey 
Southern Comfort

Premium
Single: £4.50 
Double: £5.50

Vodka 
Cognac
Gin
Dark Rum
Spiced Rum
Bourbon
Flavoured Gin

Whiskey
Baileys
Martini

Mixer
Lemonade
Cola
Diet Cola
Soda

Tonic Water
Slimline Tonic
Ginger Ale 

£1..00

£1..60

SOFT DRINKS

Cordial

Lime 
Black Currant
Orange

Cordial Mixer

Water
Soda 
Lemoande

Juice 330ml

Apple
Cranberry
Mango
Orange

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£2.00
£2.50
£2.50

Coke (330ml)
Diet Coke (330ml)
Lemonade (330ml)
Fanta Orange (330ml)
Ginger Beer (330ml)
Still Water (330ml)
Sparkling Water (330ml)

£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.50
£2.50

Tonic Water (200ml)
Slimeline Tonic (200ml)
Ginger Ale (200ml)
Soda Water (200ml)

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00



Wines

Verdejo - Spain 

125ml £5.00 | 175ml £6.20 |
250ml £8.00 | BTL £21.95

Pinot Grigio - Italy

125ml £6.50 | 175ml £7.00 |
250ml £8.95 | BTL £24.95

Sauvignon Blanc - N.Zealand

125ml £6.50 | 175ml £7.50 |
250ml £9.00 | BTL £26.95

WHITE

RED

Tempranillo - Spain

125ml £5.00 | 175ml £6.20 |
250ml £8.00 | BTL £21.95

Shiraz - Australia

125ml £6.50 | 175ml £7.00 |
250ml £8.95 | BTL £24.95

Malbec - Argentina

125ml £6.50 | 175ml £7.50 |
250ml £9.00 | BTL £26.95

Rose

Tempranillo Rosado - Spain

125ml £5.00 | 175ml £6.20 |
250ml £8.00 | BTL £21.95

Zinfandel - California

125ml £6.50 | 175ml £7.00 |
250ml £8.95 | BTL £24.95

PROSECCO & 
CHAMPAGNE
Prossecco - Italy

200ml £7.50 | BTl £26.95

Champagne - France

BTL £40.00

 BEER & CIDER

San Miguel (330ml)
Peroni (330ml)
Cobra (330ml)
Cobra (660ml)
Lion Beer (625ml)

Kopparberg Sberry & Lime 500ml
Magners Original 568ml

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£6.00
£7.00

£5.00
£5.00

Draught Lager
Lager Shandy

£3.50
£3.50

£5.50
£5.50

Half Pint
DRAUGHT

BOTTLED

alcohol free
Bottled Lager (275+ml)
Bottled Cider (500ml+)
Selection of Gin (25ml)
Rum  (25ml)

£4.00
£5.00
£3.00
£3.00
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Aperol Spritz 
Aperol, soda, prosecco.
Espresso Martini
Coffee liqueur, espresso, vodka.
Baileys Martini
Baileys, espresso, vodka.
Classic Mojito
Sugar, mint, lime, rum, soda.
Raspberry Mojito
Sugar, mint, raspberries, lime, rum, soda.
Long Island
Vodka, tequila, rum, triple sec, gin, cola.
Havana Raspberry
White rum,lemonade, lime juice,raspberry.
Sri Lankan Bay
Vodka, coco rum, cranberry, mango juice.
Old Fashioned
Bitters, sugar, whiskey, ice.
The Yala
Spiced rum, pineapple juice, campari bitters. 
Moscow Mule
Vodka, lime juice, ginger beer.

Cocktails  £8.25
4pm - 7pm, 2 of the same for £14

MOCKTAILS £4.95
Mojito
Classic or Raspberry 
Sri Lankan Bay
Havana Raspberry 
Espresso Martini
(contains hazelnut syrup)
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