



Drinks Menu

ວິດຍິບສົ່ງ

SPIRITS

HOUSE

Single: £3.00
Double: £4.50

Vodka
Gin
White rum
Malibu
Amaretto
Brandy
Whiskey
Southern Comfort

PREMIUM

Single: £4.50
Double: £5.50

Vodka
Cognac
Gin
Dark Rum
Spiced Rum
Bourbon
Flavoured Gin



MIXER

Lemonade £1.00

Cola
Diet Cola
Soda

Tonic Water £1.60
Slimline Tonic
Ginger Ale

SOFT DRINKS

JUICE 330ML

Apple	£2.50	Espresso	£2.50
Cranberry	£2.50	Double Espresso	£3.50
Mango	£2.50	Americano	£2.75
Orange	£2.50	Latte	£2.95

CORDIAL CORDIAL MIXER

Lime	Water	£2.00	Espresso	£2.50
Black Currant	Soda	£2.50	Double Espresso	£3.50
Orange	Lemonade	£2.50	Americano	£2.75

Coke (330ml)	£2.75	Espresso	£2.50
Diet Coke (330ml)	£2.75	Double Espresso	£3.50
Lemonade (330ml)	£2.75	Americano	£2.75

Fanta Orange (330ml)	£2.75	Latte	£2.95
Ginger Beer (330ml)	£2.75	Cappuccino	£2.95
Still Water (330ml)	£2.50	Mocha	£2.95

Sparkling Water (330ml)	£2.50	Hot Chocolate	£2.50
Coke (330ml)	£2.75	Iced Coffee	£3.00
Diet Coke (330ml)	£2.75	Breakfast Tea	£2.95

Lemonade (330ml)	£2.75	Decaff Tea	£2.95
Fanta Orange (330ml)	£2.75	Peppermint Tea	£2.95
Ginger Beer (330ml)	£2.75	Green Tea	£2.95

Still Water (330ml)	£2.50	Fruit Tea	£2.95
Sparkling Water (330ml)	£2.50	Ceylon Tea	£2.95
Coke (330ml)	£2.75	Ginger Tea	£3.10

PLEASE ASK FOR DAIRY FREE MILK

Tonic Water (200ml)	£2.00
Slimline Tonic (200ml)	£2.00
Ginger Ale (200ml)	£2.00
Soda Water (200ml)	£2.00

WINES

WHITE

Verdejo - *Spain*

125ml £5.00 | 175ml £6.20 |
250ml £8.00 | BTL £21.95

Pinot Grigio - *Italy*

125ml £6.50 | 175ml £7.00 |
250ml £8.95 | BTL £24.95

Sauvignon Blanc - *N.Zealand*

125ml £6.50 | 175ml £7.50 |
250ml £9.00 | BTL £26.95

RED

Tempranillo - *Spain*

125ml £5.00 | 175ml £6.20 |
250ml £8.00 | BTL £21.95

Shiraz - *Australia*

125ml £6.50 | 175ml £7.00 |
250ml £8.95 | BTL £24.95

Malbec - *Argentina*

125ml £6.50 | 175ml £7.50 |
250ml £9.00 | BTL £26.95

Rose

Tempranillo Rosado - *Spain*

125ml £5.00 | 175ml £6.20 |
250ml £8.00 | BTL £21.95

Zinfandel - *California*

125ml £6.50 | 175ml £7.00 |
250ml £8.95 | BTL £24.95

PROSECCO & CHAMPAGNE

Prosecco - *Italy*

200ml £7.50 | BTL £26.95

Champagne - *France*

BTL £40.00

BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHT

	HALF	PINT
Draught Lager	£3.50	£5.50
Lager Shandy	£3.50	£5.50

BOTTLED

San Miguel (330ml)	£4.00
Peroni (330ml)	£4.00
Cobra (330ml)	£4.00
Cobra (660ml)	£6.00
Lion Beer (625ml)	£7.00
Kopparberg Sberry & Lime 500ml	£5.00
Magners Original 568ml	£5.00

ALCOHOL FREE

Bottled Lager (275+ml)	£4.00
Bottled Cider (500ml+)	£5.00
Selection of Gin (25ml)	£3.00
Rum (25ml)	£3.00





ayubowanrestaurant.com

Cocktails £8.25

4pm - 7pm, 2 of the **same** for £14

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, soda, prosecco.

Espresso Martini

Coffee liqueur, espresso, vodka.

Baileys Martini

Baileys, espresso, vodka.

Classic Mojito

Sugar, mint, lime, rum, soda.

Raspberry Mojito

Sugar, mint, raspberries, lime, rum, soda.

Long Island

Vodka, tequila, rum, triple sec, gin, cola.

Havana Raspberry

White rum, lemonade, lime juice, raspberry.

Sri Lankan Bay

Vodka, coco rum, cranberry, mango juice.

Old Fashioned

Bitters, sugar, whiskey, ice.

The Yala

Spiced rum, pineapple juice, campari bitters.

Moscow Mule

Vodka, lime juice, ginger beer.

MOCKTAILS £4.95

Mojito

Classic or Raspberry

Sri Lankan Bay

Havana Raspberry

Espresso Martini

(contains hazelnut syrup)

PROSECCO & CHAMPAGNE

Prosecco - *Italy*

200ml £7.50 | BTL £26.95

Champagne - *France*

BTL £40.00

WINES

WHITE

Verdejo - *Spain*

125ml £5.00 | 175ml £6.20 |

250ml £8.00 | BTL £21.95

Pinot Grigio - *Italy*

125ml £6.50 | 175ml £7.00 |

250ml £8.95 | BTL £24.95

Sauvignon Blanc - *N.Zealand*

125ml £6.50 | 175ml £7.50 |

250ml £9.00 | BTL £26.95

RED

Tempranillo - *Spain*

125ml £5.00 | 175ml £6.20 |

250ml £8.00 | BTL £21.95

Shiraz - *Australia*

125ml £6.50 | 175ml £7.00 |

250ml £8.95 | BTL £24.95

Malbec - *Argentina*

125ml £6.50 | 175ml £7.50 |

250ml £9.00 | BTL £26.95

ROSE

Tempranillo Rosado - *Spain*

125ml £5.00 | 175ml £6.20 |

250ml £8.00 | BTL £21.95

Zinfandel - *California*

125ml £6.50 | 175ml £7.00 |

250ml £8.95 | BTL £24.95

